AT20xx-0xxx-0002 | XTS Black Line motor modules
The motor modules of the new XTS Black Line supplement the existing product range by
variants without holes in the upper profiles of the motor module. The motor modules in the
XTS Black Line are intended for use with guide rails that are not screwed onto the modules.
Straight and curved motor modules can be combined with each other and also with standard
modules as desired. The Black Line motor modules are easier to clean because there are no
holes in the upper profile.
The XTS Black Line motor modules from Beckhoff are ideal for combination with the GFX
Guidance System from Hepco. The smooth upper profiles of the motor modules without
mounting holes enhance cleanability, and in conjunction with the black colouring, provide a
harmonious overall appearance to the combined system.
Further information see: here
Ordering information XTS Black Line: motor modules
AT2000-0250-0002 motor module, straight (top profile without drilling
hole), 48 V DC/24 V DC, 250 mm x 39.1 mm x
96 mm (L x W x H), 2.0 kg
AT2001-0250-0002 motor module with feed, straight (top profile
without drilling hole), 48 V DC/24 V DC, cable
length 5 m, 250 mm x 39.1 mm x 96 mm (L x W x
H), 3.1 kg
AT2001-0250-0004 motor module with feed, straight (top profile
without drilling hole), 48 V DC/24 V DC, cable
length 5 m, 250 mm x 39.1 mm x 96 mm (L x W x
H), 3.1 kg, UL-listed
AT2020-0250-0002 motor module, 22.5° (positive curve, convex,
radius constant, top profile without drilling hole),
48 V DC/24 V DC, 256.2 mm x 39.1 mm x
106.8 mm (L x W x H), 2.2 kg
AT2021-0250-0002 motor module, 22.5° (positive curve, convex,
radius constant, top profile without drilling hole),
48 V DC/24 V DC, cable length 5 m, 256.2 mm x
39.1 mm x 106.8 mm (L x W x H), 3.3 kg
AT2025-0250-0002 motor module, -22.5° (negative curve, concave,
radius constant, top profile without drilling hole),
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04